Results from
Lewis and Clark Kite Exposition
September 6th and 7th, 2008

EIB
Home 1st John Farrell 69.067
NWSKL Information 2nd Gordon Fry 67.667
3rd Amy Doran 63.800
2010/2011 Events
2009/2010 Events EIP
1st John Farrell 64.033
2008/2009 Events 2nd Amy Doran 58.067
3rd Gordon Fry 57.500

2007/2008 Events

2006/2007 Events EMB

1st Amy Doran 75.533
2005/2006 Events  , John Farrell 71.867
2004/2005 Events  3rd Connor Doran 68.533
4th Doug Lommel 64.000
2003/2004 Events
NWSKL Forum EMP
1st John Farrell 71.433
2nd Amy Doran 62.433
3rd Connor Doran 47.900
EPP
1st Cloud Dancers 36.867
MIB
1st Jennifer Brown 80.000
2nd Doug Lommel 64.800
MIP

1st Jennifer Brown 65.033


http://www.nwskl.org/
http://www.nwskl.org/
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/informat.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2009.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2008.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2007.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2006.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2005.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2004.htm
file:///T:/xampp/htdocs/nwskl/old/events2003.htm
file:///T:/forum

2nd

MMB

1st

MMP

1st

NIB

1st
2nd

NIP

1st

OIoU

1st
2nd

Doug Lommel

Jennifer Brown

Jennifer Brown

Patti laValley
Connor Doran

Patti laValley

Amy Doran
Jennifer Brown

Mystery Ballet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Amy Doran
Gordon Fry
John Farrell
Doug Lommel
Connor Doran
Patti laValley
Jennifer Brown
Dave Bradley

64.200

72.267

68.200

53.200
50.400

47.500

90.100
74.922

72.333
71.333
70.667
69.400
67.800
65.400
57.000
56.533



