

## Results from Lewis and Clark Kite Exposition September 6th and 7th, 2008

	EIB		
<u>Home</u>	1st	John Farrell	69.067
NWSKL Information	2nd	Gordon Fry	67.667
	3rd	Amy Doran	63.800
<u>2010/2011 Events</u>			
2009/2010 Events	EIP		
	1st	John Farrell	64.033
2008/2009 Events	2nd	Amy Doran	58.067
2007/2008 Events	3rd	Gordon Fry	57.500
2006/2007 Events	<b>EMB</b>		
2005/2006 Fyente	1st	Amy Doran	75.533
2005/2006 Events	2nd	John Farrell	71.867
2004/2005 Events	3rd	Connor Doran	68.533
0000/0004 5	4th	Doug Lommel	64.000
2003/2004 Events			
NWSKL Forum	<b>EMP</b>		
	1st	John Farrell	71.433
	2nd	Amy Doran	62.433
	3rd	Connor Doran	47.900
	EDD		
	EPP		
	1st	Cloud Dancers	36.867
	MIB		
	1st	Jennifer Brown	80.000
	2nd	Doug Lommel	64.800
	<b>L</b> IIU	Doug Lonning	UT.000
	MIP		
	1st	Jennifer Brown	65.033
	101		30.000

2nd	Doug Lommel	64.200
MMB 1st	Jennifer Brown	72.267
MMP 1st	Jennifer Brown	68.200
NIB		
1st	Patti laValley	53.200
2nd	Connor Doran	50.400
NIP 1st	Patti laValley	47.500
OIOU		
OIOU 1st	Amy Doran	90.100
	Amy Doran Jennifer Brown	90.100 74.922
1st 2nd	-	
1st 2nd	Jennifer Brown	
1st 2nd Myste	Jennifer Brown ery Ballet	74.922
1st 2nd Myste 1st	Jennifer Brown  ery Ballet  Amy Doran	74.922 72.333
1st 2nd Myste 1st 2nd	Jennifer Brown  ery Ballet  Amy Doran Gordon Fry	74.922 72.333 71.333
1st 2nd Myste 1st 2nd 3rd	Jennifer Brown  Pery Ballet  Amy Doran  Gordon Fry  John Farrell	74.922 72.333 71.333 70.667
1st 2nd Myste 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Jennifer Brown  Ery Ballet  Amy Doran Gordon Fry John Farrell Doug Lommel	74.922 72.333 71.333 70.667 69.400
1st 2nd Myste 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Jennifer Brown  Ery Ballet  Amy Doran Gordon Fry John Farrell Doug Lommel Connor Doran	74.922 72.333 71.333 70.667 69.400 67.800